Turnverein Mettmenstetten

Di schnallscht Mattmistetteri 2015

Rangliste Schulerinnen

80m

Rang

Schilerinnen A

Name Vorname

1.

©ONOOA~WDN

60 m

Rang

Ogg Sina
Kurmann Larissa
Puzzo Noemi
Voser Adriana
Wolfisberg Leila
Peter Melanie
Loher Laura
Pearcey Savanna
Widmer Chantal

Schulerinnen C

Name Vorname

=

©ONOTRWDN

el
= o

Hanusch Sina
Eisenegger Simea
Meier Michelle
Kohler Angelina
Andres Leonie

Stirnimann Fabienne

Amstalden Simona
Betschart Mania
Esposito Vivien
Peter Vanessa
Venzi Livia

Jg. 02/03

Zeit
11.86
12.15
12.46
12.50
12.31
12.42
12.48

gesturzt
13.78

Jg. 06/07

Zeit
10.32
10.44
10.72
10.91
11.34

gesturzt

nicht gest.
nicht gest.

11.97
12.00
12.30

VL 11.65
VL 11.80
ZL 12.23
ZL 12.04

VL 12.84

VL 10.19
VL 10.21
VL 10.53
VL 10.65
VL 11.21
VL 10.79
VL 10.81
VL 11.09

80 m Schilerinnen B
Rang Name Vorname
1. Meier Selina
2. Vollenweider Angelina
3. Eisenegger Jana
4. Schenker Alessia
5. Brucker Sarah
6. Studeli Anna
7. Schmid Larina
8. Neuhaus Jenny
9. Ott Florence
10. Loher Elena
11. Gottsmann Nadja
12. Krisi Nathania
13. Fritz Anna
60 m Schiulerinnen D
Rang Name Vorname
1. Helfenstein Delia
2. Burkhard Romina
3. Meier Janice
4. Helfenstein Enya
5. Brun Larina
6. Bitterli Michelle
7. VenziJael
8. Pratees Saaravani
9. Josty Anina

Jg. 04/05

Zeit
12.98
13.06
13.43
15.87
13.36
13.64
13.76
16.96
13.98
14.17
14.60
15.19
22.20

Jg. 08/09

Zeit
10.75
11.00
11.82
12.13
12.31
12.35
12.50
13.31
14.65

VL 12.74
VL 12.75
ZL 13.22
ZL 12.93

VL 13.84

VL 10.92
71 11.82
ZL 12.07

VL 13.22



Turnverein Mettmenstetten

De schnallscht Mattmistetter 2015

Rangliste Schiuler

80 m Schiler A
Rang Name Vorname
1. Puzzo Kevin
2. ErpenTimo
3. Bachmann Nico
4, Schubert Moritz
5.  Fritz Manno
6. Violetti Samuel
60 m Schiler C
Rang Name Vorname
1. Morgan Max
2.  Koch Emanuel
3. Brun Livio
4. Digele Elia
5.  Rusch Jonas
6. Schmid Kian
7. Trinkler Laurin
8. Dragojevic Leon
9. Josty Gian
10. Hegetschweiler Rony
11. Stideli Aron
12. Binggeli Robin
13. Violetti Mattia
14. Mdller Marc
15. Hibscher Maurin
16. Wyss Cyrill
ZL=  Zwischenlauf
VL= Vorlauf
Datum:
Ort:

Zeitmessung:
Organisator:

30. August 2015 / Markus Stotz

Jg. 02/03

Zeit
11.37
12.27
12.30
12.40
13.34
13.57

Jg. 06/07

Zeit
9.82

10.00
10.57
10.75
10.75
10.76
10.89

VL 12.29

ZL 9.75

ZL 10.52
VL 10.67
VL 10.75

nicht gest. VL 11.00

11.03
11.16
11.42
11.56
11.65
11.66
12.48
12.49

29./30.08.2015
Sportplatz Wygarten, Mettmenstetten
Handstoppung

TV Mettmenstetten

80 m Schiiler B

Rang Name Vorname
1. Amstalden Yannick
2. Wolfisberg Lenny
3. Bitterli Pascal
4, Soltani Dariusch
5. Cochard Loris
6. Schedler Mike
7. Staffiero Nino
8. Horler Tim
9. Andres Thierry
10. Kurmann Jonas
11. Grenacher Said
12. Burkhard Niklas
13. Binggeli Yannick
14. Kuipfer Fabio
15. Widmer Patrick
16. Midller Gian

60 m Schiler D

Rang Name Vorname
1. Richmont Harry
2.  Wyss Timo
3. Schenker Nevio
4. Peter Janick
5. Dragojevic Luis
6. Burkhard Janis
7. Waldner Valentin

Jg. 04/05

Zeit
12.00
12.09
12.31
12.50
12.37
12.39
13.10
13.18
12.82
12.97
13.33
13.94
14.06
14.31
14.54
14.55

Jg. 08/09

Zeit
10.89
11.50
11.81
11.86
12.06
12.66
13.12

VL 11.82

VL 12.19
VL 12.29

VL 12.32

VL 12.60
VL 12.49

ZL 11.78



